
Organization First Last
A Reason to Survive Jonathan Wexler
Academy of Performing Arts Kevin Patterson
ACT San Diego Barbara Maisel
Actors Alliance Bryan Stanton
Arts Off Broadway Lenka Juric
Asian Story Theatre Kent Lee Brisby
Athenaeum Music & Arts Library Erika Torri
Backyard Renaissance Fran Gercke
Bach Collegium San Diego Ruben Valenzuela
Balboa Theatre Foundation Kay Porter
Broadway San Diego Carl Thompson
Broadway Theatre Randall Hickman
Butterworth Dance Company Traves Butterworth
C3 Performing Arts Center Jessica Brandon
C3 Performing Arts Center Jessica Brandon
California Center for the Arts, Escondido Julie Riggert
California Youth Conservatory Theatre Shaun T. Evans
Camarada Beth Ross-Buckley
CARPA Samuel Valdez
Carlsbad Village Theatre Tom McMahon
Cashel Entertainment Gerard Nolan
Center for Creative History Jocelyn Livingston
Center Stage
Choral Consortium of San Diego Carol Manifold
Choral Club of San Diego Lisa Merrill
Choral Club of San Diego Caron Andregg
Chronos Theatre Celeste Innocenti
City Ballet JoAnne Emery
City of Encinitas (?) Jim Gilliam
Classic4Kids Tricia Link
Coastal Communities Concert Band Patrick Russo
Common Ground Theatre Dorothy L.W. Smith
Community Actors Theatre Jennie Hamilton
Coronado Playhouse
Coronado School of the Arts Christina Curtin
Culture Shock Dance Angie bunch
Cygnet Theatre Autumn Doerrman-Rojas
Diversionary Theatre Matt Harding
ER Marketing Elliot Rose
Fallbrook Music Society Brenda Monteil
Fern Street Circus John Highkin
Flamenco Olivar Sara Olivar
Grossmont College Theatre Arts Alexis Popko
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Hillcrest Wind Ensemble Eddie Blough
Horton Plaza Theatre Foundation Sandra Simmons
Imagination Express Nick Reeves
In aChord Men's Ensemble Mark Brown
Intrepid Sean Cox
Ion Theatre Claudio Rygoza
Ion Kim Strassburger
J* Company Youth Theatre Joey Landwehr
La Jolla Playhouse Mia Fiorella
La Jolla Symphony Diane Salisbury
Lamb's Players Theatre Susan Clausen
Looking Glass Theatre John Wead
Mainly Mozart Nancy Laturno Bojanic
Mainly Mozart Teresa Monaco
Malashock Dance John Malashock
Marie Hitchcock Puppet Theatre Christa Joe
Mesa College Theatre Company Kristan Clark
Miracosta College Eric Bishop
Mojalet Dance Collective Christine Sionne
Mo'olelo Lydia Fort
Moonlight Stage Productions Steven Glaudini
Moxie Theatre Alejandra Encisco
National Comedy Theatre Gary Kramer
New Village Arts Alexis Goodman
North Coast Repertory Theatre Bill Kerlin (Nancy?)
Oceanside Theatre Company Christopher Williams
Old Globe Theatre Ed Hofmeister
Olive Tree Players Victor Neuman
OnStage Playhouse Teri Brown
Pasacat Anamaria Labao
Patio Playhouse Grant Gelvin
PGK Dance Project Peter Kalivas
Pickwick Players Cameron Williams
Point Loma Playhouse David Sein
Poway Center for the Performing Arts Michael Rennie
PowPAC, Poway's Community Theatre Lynn Wolsey

Pt. Loma Actors Theatre Gunnar Ramstrum
Pt. Loma Concerts Dorothea Laub
Salomon Theatre (Point Loma Nazarene College)New Contact
SAMAHAN Filipino American Performing Arts Dina Ellorin
San Diego Academy of Ballet Melissa Lernhardt
San Diego Ballet Robin Sheretz Morgan
San Diego Black Ensemble Rhys Green
San Diego Center for Jewish Culture Dan Shapiro
San Diego Chamber Orchestra Pat Merino
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San Diego Children's Choir Donna Icehower
San Diego Children's Choir Carrie Cottrial
San Diego Chorus of Sweet Adelines Kim Vaughn
San Diego City College June Richards
City Opera Cynthia Stokes
San Diego Civic Youth Ballet Danika Pramik-Holdaway
San Diego Civic Youth Orchestra Rebecca Washburn
San Diego Dance Theatre Jean Isaacs
San Diego Early Music Society Penelope Hawkins
San Diego Gay Mens Chorus Tom Felkner
San Diego Guild of Puppetry Lynne Jennings
San Diego Opera Keith Fisher
San Diego Opera Rise Walter
San Diego Repertory Theatre Jacol Kitchen
San Diego Repertory Theatre Matt Graber
San Diego Shakespeare Society
San Diego Symphony Joan Cumming
San Diego Women's Chorus Carin Scheinin
San Diego Youth Symphony and Conservatory Dalouge Smith
Scripps Ranch Theatre Caitlyn Hunter
San Diego Musical Theatre Susan Farese
SD Junior Theatre James Saba
SD SCPA Richard Trujillo
SDPAL D. Candis Paule
SDSU
SDSU Department of Music/Dance/Theatre/Film Lizbeth Price
Southern California Ballet Terry Worley
Southwestern College Sylvia Lugo
Spreckels Organ Society Lizbeth Price
St. Paul's Cathedral Mark & Donna Turner
Star Repertory Theatre Merideth Kolod
Star Repertory Theatre Doug Friedman
Star Theater Company/Coast Kids Ann Schulz
Stone Soup Theatre Company Rebecca Johannsen (?)
Sun Harbor Chorus Craig Hughes
Talent to aMuse  Theatre Company Sandy Hotchkiss/Gail West
Teatro Mascara Magica William Virchis
UCSD
UCSD Department of Theatre and Dance Mark Maltby
USD Theatre Arts Department Robert Fleming
Vantage Theatre Dori Salois
Villa Musica Fiona Chatwin
Visionary Dance Theatre Mickey Mounarath
Welk Resort Theatre Josh Carr
Westwind Brass Barry Toombs
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Young Actors Theatre Jean Isaac
Young Audiences of San Diego Sherrie Brown
The Stopper Group Steve Stopper
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email
jwexler@areasontosurvive.org
kp@apastudios.com
actsandiego@gmail.com
bryan@actorsalliance.org
aobtheatre@aol.com
klbrisby@cox.net
athdir@pacbell.net
frangercke@gmail.com
rv.hypodorian@gmail.com
kport@cox.net
cthompson@broadwaysd.com
broadwayvista@gmail.com
bdc@butterdance.org (?)
c3pacevents@gmail.com
jessicabrandon.76@gmail.com
jriggert@artcenter.org
skyhigh315@cox.net
music@camarada.org
saamul2014@yahoo.com
tom@carlsbadvillagetheatre.com
cashelentertainment@cox.net
office@sdrf.com
tiffini@centerstagesd.com (?)
rmanifo1@san.rr.com
president@choralclubofsd.org
marketing@choralclubofsd.org
celeste@chronostheatre.com
joanne.emery@cityballet.org
jgilliam@ci.encinitas.ca.us
tlink@classics4kids.org
development@cccband.com
cgtheatre1@gmail.com
jlou2@cox.net
boxoffice@coronadoplayhouse.org
christina.curtin@coronadousd.net
angiebunch@cultureshockdance.org
autumn@cygnettheatre.org
mharding@diversionary.org
elliot.rose@gmail.com
fmsociety@sbcglobal.net
John@fernstreetcircus.com
sar@saraolivar.com
alexis.popko@gcccd.edu
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eddieblough@cox.net
sandralsimmons@pacbell.net
npjn579@cox.net
info@inachord.org
sean@intrepidtheatre.org
claudio@iontheatre.com
kim@iontheatre.com
joeyl@lfjcc.com
mfiorella@ljp.com
dsalisbury@lajollasymphony.com
susan.clausen@lambsplayers.org
lookingglasssd@cox.net
nlaturno@mainlymozart.org
tmonaco@mainlymozart.org
johnmala@malashockdance.org
christagorham@yahoo.com
kclark@sdccd.edu
ebishop@miracosta.edu
csionne@cox.net
lydia@moolelo.net
sglaudini@cityofvista.com
pr@moxietheatre.com
sandiego@nationalcomedy.com
alexgoodman@newvillagearts.org
bill@northcoastrep.org
agentcwiliams@gmail.com
ehofmeister@theoldglobe.org
victor_neuman@hotmail.com
teridtiger@yahoo.com
ac1328@pacbell.net
grantgelvin@patioplayhouse.com
peter@thepgkproject.org
producer@pickwickplayers.net
davidsein@pointlomaactors.com
mrennie@powayarts.org
lwolsey@cox.net

gunnar.ramstrum@gmail.com
laubco@cox.net

dinaellorin@yahoo.com
mlernhardt@san.rr.com
executive@sandiegoballet.org
rgreen8152@aol.com
dans@lfjcc.org
ed@sdco.org
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donnaicehower@sdcchoir.org
ccottriall@sdcchoir.org
kimvaughn3@gmail.com
jurichar@sdccd.edu
cstokes@sdcityopera.org
danika@sdcyb.org
info@sandiegocyo.org
jean@sandiegodancetheater.org
sdems@sdems.org
executivedirector@sdgmc.org
lynnejenn@aol.com
keith.fisher@sdopera.com
rise.walter@sdopera.com
jkitchen@sdrep.org
mgraber@sandiegorep.com
asandi@cox.net (?)
jcumming@sandiegosymphony.org
carins@sdwc.org
dsmith@sdys.org
caitlynmctaggart@yahoo.com
susan@sdmt.org
james@juniortheatre.com
rtrujillo@sandi.net
candis@candis.com
rnevins@mail.sdsu.edu
lprice@mail.sdsu.edu
worleytj@earthlink.net
slugo@swccd.edu
lprice@mail.sdsu.edu
arts@stpaulcathedral.org
meredith@starrepertorytheatre.com
E-mail? 
startheatre@sbcglobal.net
rjohannsen@stonesouptheatre.net
sunharborchorus@cox.net
sandy@talenttoamuse.com
wvirchis@gmail.com
mwollesen@ucsd.edu
mmaltby@ucsd.edu
theatrearts@sandiego.edu
vantagetheatre@gmail.com
fchatwin@villamusica.org
mickey.mounarath@visiouarydancetheatre.org
jcarr@welkgroup.com
info@westwindbrass.org
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frontdesk@yatsandiego.org
sherrie@yasandiego.org
contact@stoppergroup.com
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